
ANNUAL PLACING APPEALS – MEETINGS 
FROM 5 JUNE TO 27 JUNE 2024 

 

SCHOOL DATE OF MEETING 

Murrayburn PS Wed 5 June 2024 

St John’s RC PS Wed 5 June 2024 

Gracemount PS Mon 10 June 2024 

Balgreen PS Mon 10 June 2024 

Towerbank PS Tues 11 June 2024 

Tollcross PS Tues 11 June 2024 

Broughton PS Wed 12 June 2024 

Craiglockhart PS Wed 12 June 2024 

Stockbridge PS Wed 12 June 2024 

Holy Cross PS Thurs 13 June 2024 

Corstorphine PS Mon 17 June 2024 

Craigroyston PS Mon 17 June 2024 

East Craigs PS Mon 17 June 2024 

Abbeyhill PS Mon 17 June 2024 

Pirniehall PS Tues 18 June 2024 

Cramond PS Tues 18 June 2024 

Sciennes PS Tues 18 June 2024 

St Ninian’s RC PS Wed 19 June 2024 



SCHOOL DATE OF MEETING 

Preston Street PS Wed 19 June 2024 

St Joseph’s RC PS Mon 24 June 2024 

The Royal High PS Mon 24 June 2024 

Victoria PS Mon 24 June 2024 

Blackhall PS Mon 24 June 2024 

Kirkliston PS Tues 25 June 2024 

Clermiston PS Tues 25 June 2024 

Forthview PS Tues 25 June 2024 

Duddingston PS Tues 25 June 2024 

Prestonfield PS Wed 26 June 2024 

Newcraighall PS Wed 26 June 2024 

St Mary’s (Leith) PS Wed 26 June 2024 
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